Béh pro Hospic

19.09.2020 Cerveny Kostelec

start ~ 10:44:54 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 29

2km
kategorie

Zeny 212
Zeny 201
Zeny 202
Muzi 213
Muzi 214
Muzi

Muzi 223
Muzi

Zeny

Zeny 204
Zeny 203
Zeny 205
Muzi 217
Zeny 206
Muzi 224
Muzi 207
Zeny 218
Zeny 219
Zeny 208
Zeny 220
Zeny

Zeny 221
Muzi 215
Muzi 222
Muzi 216
Muzi 209
Muzi 225
Zeny 210
Muzi 211
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno
CEJNAROVA EVA
FLOUSKOVA BARBORA
FLOUSKOVA MARKETA
FRYBA DAVID
FRYBA FILIP
HORACEK HONZA
HORACEK JAN
KINCLER ZDENEK
KINCLEROVA ANNA
KRALICKOVA LIANA
KRALICKOVA NIKOLA
KUBECKOVA VENDULA
KULDA FILIP
LOKVENCOVA MARIE
MELICHAR PAVEL
MIKULA KAMIL
MIKULOVA KAROLINA
MIKULOVA MARKETA
MIKULOVA SARA
NYKLICKOVA VERONIKA
PERNIKAROVA ROMANA
PTACKOVA ELISKA
RUDOLF MAREK
RUFER DOMINIK
SOUCEK ONDRE]J
SVOBODA JAKUB
SOLC JAN
VOBORNIK DREJNAROVA IVA
VONDRA JOSEF
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

FARMET A.S.

LK BROUMOV

BROUMOV

BATNOVICE

BATNOVICE

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BKL MACHOV

T) SOKOL OLESNICE

LK GANG

SOKOL BATNOVICE
MIKULA RUN TEAM
MIKULA RUN TEAM
MISTROVICE

ZPA SMART ENERGY

BKL MACHOV

RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
DEEP SEA

CERVENY KOSTELEC

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC

JAROMER

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.

startovni listina

rocnik
1976
2005
1976
2007
2007
2005
2005
1959
2012
1974
1998
2004
2005
2004
2007
1978
2001
1998
2005
2005
1973
2001
2007
2003
2006
2007
1978
1985
1971
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